
The Parks, Recreation & Cultural Services Advisory Committee meeting is wheelchair accessible.  Any person requiring a disability accommodation should 
contact the City Clerk's Office at (206) 801-2230 in advance for more information.  For TTY service, call (206) 546-0457.  For up-to-date information on 
agendas, call (206) 546-2190. 
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Parks, Recreation & Cultural Services Board 

Agenda 

 

June 28, 2012 City Hall Council Chambers 

7:00 p.m. 17500 Midvale Avenue N 

 

7:00 p.m. 

 

1.     Call to Order / Attendance 

  

Chair 

7:03 p.m. 

7:05 p.m. 

7:10 p.m. 

2.     Approval of Agenda 

3.     Approval of Minutes 

4.     Public Comment 

 

____Unfinished Business________________ 

Action 

Action 

Chair 

Chair 

7:15 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

7:45 p.m. 

8:00 p.m. 

 

 

8:15 p.m. 

8:30 p.m. 

8:40 p.m. 

8:45 p.m. 

9:00 p.m. 

5.  Kruckeberg Botanic Garden Bid-Opening 

6.  Sunset School Update 

7.  Echo Lake Park Update 

8.  Right Of Way Tree Process 

 

  ______New Business__________________ 

9.  CIP 

10. July Tour 

11. September meeting 

12. Staff Reports 

13. Adjourn 

 

Information 

Information 

Information 

Information 

 

 

Information 

Discussion 

Discussion 

Information 

Dick Deal 

Dick Deal 

Maureen Colaizzi 

Dick Deal 

 

 

Dick Deal 

Dick Deal 

Dick Deal 

Shoreline Staff 

 
Park Board Packet Attachments: 

 Minutes from the May 24, 2012 Parks Board Meeting 

 Tree Canopy Information 

 Tree Removal Guidelines 

 Ordinance 627 

 Echo Lake Park packet 

 CIP Update 
 

Dates to Remember: 

 Shoreline Farmer’s Market every Saturday in 
the City Hall parking lot. 

 Swingin’ Summer Eve July 18 @ 5:30 
Cromwell Park 

 Noon Concert Series every Tuesday 
beginning July 10. Check out the City calendar 

for the lineup  
and location 

 


