

Parks, Recreation & Cultural Services Board Agenda

June 28, 2012 7:00 p.m.	·		
7.00			
7:00 p.m.	Call to Order / Attendance		Chair
7:03 p.m.	2. Approval of Agenda	Action	Chair
7:05 p.m.	3. Approval of Minutes	Action	Chair
7:10 p.m.	4. Public Comment		
	Unfinished Business		
7:15 p.m.	5. Kruckeberg Botanic Garden Bid-Opening	Information	Dick Deal
7:30 p.m.	6. Sunset School Update	Information	Dick Deal
7:45 p.m.	7. Echo Lake Park Update	Information	Maureen Colaizzi
8:00 p.m.	8. Right Of Way Tree Process	Information	Dick Deal
	New Business		
8:15 p.m.	9. CIP	Information	Dick Deal
8:30 p.m.	10. July Tour	Discussion	Dick Deal
8:40 p.m.	11. September meeting	Discussion	Dick Deal
8:45 p.m.	12. Staff Reports	Information	Shoreline Staff
9:00 p.m.	13. Adjourn		
		1	1

Park Board Packet Attachments:

- Minutes from the May 24, 2012 Parks Board Meeting
- Tree Canopy Information
- Tree Removal Guidelines
- Ordinance 627
- Echo Lake Park packet
- CIP Update

Dates to Remember:

- Shoreline Farmer's Market every Saturday in the City Hall parking lot.
- Swingin' Summer Eve July 18 @ 5:30 Cromwell Park

 Noon Concert Series every Tuesday beginning July 10. Check out the City calendar for the lineup and location

The Parks, Recreation & Cultural Services Advisory Committee meeting is wheelchair accessible. Any person requiring a disability accommodation should contact the City Clerk's Office at (206) 801-2230 in advance for more information. For TTY service, call (206) 546-0457. For up-to-date information on agendas, call (206) 546-2190.